No. 6/7/2018-DMU/EXAM (C):

t7

DHANAMAN]JURI

ated: 11™ August 2025

Result
B.SC VI Semester (Computer Science) Examination, 2025 (June)
L Abstract:
NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASS PERCENTAGE
GENDER | CATEGORY
APPEARED PASSED
GEN 0 0
OBC 15 9 56%
MALE ST 1 0
SC 2 1
TOTAL 18 10
GEN 0 0
OBC 4 4
FEMALE | ST 3 2 86%
SC 0 0
TOTAL 7 6
GRAND TOTAL 25 16 64%

II.  Roll Numbers of Successful Candidates (in order of Roll Numbers):

2230330
2230350
2230359

Yet To Pass
2230344

II1.

Copy to:

A

2230334 2230336 2230340
2230351 2230354 2230355
2230360

PS to Vice-Chancellor, DMU
Registrar, DMU
Principal, D.M. College of Science & G.P. Women’s College
In-charge, DMU Website.

Guard file.

2230342
2230356

2230343
2230357

2230348
2230358

(Th. Jayantakumar Singh)
Controller of Exminations

Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

Controller of Examinations
Dhanamanjuri University. Manipur



