No. 6/7/2018-DMU/EXAM (C):





Result B.SC VI Semester (Computer Science) Examination, 2025 (June)

I. Abstract:

GENDER	CATEGORY	NUMBER OF C	CANDIDATES	PASS PERCENTAGE	
		APPEARED	PASSED		
MALE	GEN	0	0		
	OBC	15	9	56%	
	ST	1	0		
	SC	2	1		
	TOTAL	18	10		
FEMALE	GEN	0	0		
	OBC	4	4		
	ST	3	2	86%	
	SC	0	0		
	TOTAL	7	6		
GRAND TOTAL		25	16	64%	

II. Roll Numbers of Successful Candidates (in order of Roll Numbers):

2230330	2230334	2230336	2230340	2230342	2230343	2230348
2230350	2230351	2230354	2230355	2230356	2230357	2230358
2230359	2230360					

III. Yet To Pass

2230344

(Th. Jayantakumar Singh)
Controller of Exminations
Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

Controller of Examinations Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

Copy to:

- 1. PS to Vice-Chancellor, DMU
- 2. Registrar, DMU
- 3. Principal, D.M. College of Science & G.P. Women's College
- 4. In-charge, DMU Website.
- 5. Guard file.